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Week 2

Fri Sep 13 2:32pm ET

Icons Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sweetness 1 0 0 1.000 1-0 297 193 297

Cleveland Mafia 1 0 0 1.000 1-0 274 273 274

DiBis Dolphins 1 0 0 1.000 1-0 270 262 384

Palea Kameni 1 0 0 1.000 1-0 243 232 263

Over The Line 0 1 0 0.000 0-1 273 274 281

JoeStradamus 0 1 0 0.000 0-1 262 270 262

The Practice Squad 0 1 0 0.000 0-1 232 243 256

Breaking 0 1 0 0.000 0-1 193 297 211

Legends Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Worship The Star 1 0 0 1.000 1-0 399 216 399

The Greatest 1 0 0 1.000 1-0 363 235 411

Suhs Anger Management 1 0 0 1.000 1-0 299 246 317

Pappa's Moonshine 1 0 0 1.000 1-0 287 274 293

PA Waggles 0 1 0 0.000 0-1 274 287 274

Mean Machine 0 1 0 0.000 0-1 246 299 248

Magnum 0 1 0 0.000 0-1 235 363 251

Dagobah Swamp Force 0 1 0 0.000 0-1 216 399 216

Total Points
The Greatest 411

Worship The Star 399

DiBis Dolphins 384

Suhs Anger Management 317

Sweetness 297

Pappa's Moonshine 293

Over The Line 281

Cleveland Mafia 274

PA Waggles 274

Palea Kameni 263

JoeStradamus 262

The Practice Squad 256

Magnum 251

Mean Machine 248

Dagobah Swamp Force 216

Breaking 211
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